
 

Swiss Travel System AG 
Lagerstrasse 33, CH-8004 Zürich, info@travelswitzerland.com, travelswitzerland.com 

Prices AD75 Incoming  
Tickets 2025 
 

Validity: 01.01.2025 – 31.12.2025 
 
travelswitzerland.com 

 CHF 
Swiss Travel Pass 2nd class 1st class 
3 days 
4 days 
6 days 
8 days 
15 days 

61 
74 
95 
105 
115 

98 
118 
151 
167 
181 

Swiss Travel Pass Flex   
3 days in 1 month 
4 days in 1 month 
6 days in 1 month 
8 days in 1 month 
15 days in 1 month 

70 
85 
102 
110 
120 

112 
135 
161 
175 
189 

Swiss Family Card1  
1 month free 

 
Prices subject to administration / shipping fees. 
 
1 Children from the age of 6 up to their 16th birthday travel free of charge when accompanied by at 

least one parent holding a valid AD75 incoming ticket.  
 
Children under 6 years of age travel free of charge. Swiss Family Card not required. Children from 
the age of 6 up to their 16th birthday but not accompanied by at least one parent, receive a 50% dis-
count off regular prices of the Swiss Travel Pass and Swiss Travel Pass Flex. 
 
Entitlement 
Maximum one (1) AD75 ticket per person per year for: 

• Group A: IATA / non-IATA travel agents: agent (plus 1 accompanying person) 
• Group B: Switzerland Tourism staff (plus 1 accompanying person); SWISS staff (plus 1 

accompanying person). Swiss embassies and consulates: staff (plus 1 accompanying person) 
 
No entitlement: staff of external agencies, event groups, special groups or third parties  
(for example, advertising agencies, etc.). 
 
Ordering 
Entitled persons request their AD75 tickets via our distribution partners Switzerland Travel Centre 
and Rail Europe.  

• Switzerland Travel Centre: Application Form AD75 
• Rail Europe agents: agent.raileurope.com (login required)  

  

https://trade.switzerlandtravelcentre.ch/en/application-ad-75/
http://www.agent.raileurope.com/


AD75 tickets – entitlement overview 
 
Maximum (1) AD75 ticket per person per year. 
 

Target Group 
 

Conditions 
 

Requests & Bookings 
 

Group A (travel trade) 
- IATA/non-IATA travel 

agency staff plus one (1) 
accompanying person 

 

Professional contact data of 
travel trade staff and other 
AD75 users to whom delivery is 
to be made (data to be stored in 
an STS AG or Switzerland 
Travel Centre and Rail Europe 
data bank).  
 
Delivery of marketing documen-
tation to AD75 ticket recipient. 
 

Applicants request their AD75 
ticket via our partners Switzerland 
Travel Centre and Rail Europe. 
  
Switzerland Travel Centre:  
Application Form AD75 
 
Rail Europe agents: 
agent.raileurope.com (login re-
quired) 
 

Group B (other target 
groups) 
- ST staff plus one (1) ac-

companying person 
- Swiss embassy/ consu-

late staff plus one (1) ac-
companying person 

- SWISS staff plus one (1) 
accompanying person 

 

Professional contact data of 
staff and other AD75 users to 
whom delivery is to be made 
(data to be stored in an STS AG 
or Switzerland Travel Centre 
data bank).  
 
Delivery of marketing documen-
tation to the AD75 ticket recipi-
ent. 

Applicants request their AD75 
ticket via our partner Switzerland 
Travel Centre.  
 
Switzerland Travel Centre:  
Application Form AD75 

 
 
As of: 17 February 2025 

https://trade.switzerlandtravelcentre.ch/en/application-ad-75/
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