travel swi[©]zerland

Prices AD75 Incoming Tickets 2025

Validity: 01.01.2025 - 31.12.2025

travelswitzerland.com

		CHF	
Swiss Travel Pass	2nd class	1st class	
3 days	61	98	
4 days	74	118	
6 days	95	151	
8 days	105	167	
15 days	115	181	
Swiss Travel Pass Flex			
3 days in 1 month	70	112	
4 days in 1 month	85	135	
6 days in 1 month	102	161	
8 days in 1 month	110	175	
15 days in 1 month	120	189	
Swiss Family Card ¹			
1 month	free		

Prices subject to administration / shipping fees.

Children under 6 years of age travel free of charge. Swiss Family Card not required. Children from the age of 6 up to their 16th birthday but not accompanied by at least one parent, receive a 50% discount off regular prices of the Swiss Travel Pass and Swiss Travel Pass Flex.

Entitlement

Maximum one (1) AD75 ticket per person per year for:

- Group A: IATA / non-IATA travel agents: agent (plus 1 accompanying person)
- Group B: Switzerland Tourism staff (plus 1 accompanying person); SWISS staff (plus 1 accompanying person). Swiss embassies and consulates: staff (plus 1 accompanying person)

No entitlement: staff of external agencies, event groups, special groups or third parties (for example, advertising agencies, etc.).

Ordering

Entitled persons request their AD75 tickets via our distribution partners Switzerland Travel Centre and Rail Europe.

- Switzerland Travel Centre: Application Form AD75
- Rail Europe agents: agent.raileurope.com (login required)

Swiss Travel System AG

¹ Children from the age of 6 up to their 16th birthday travel free of charge when accompanied by at least one parent holding a valid AD75 incoming ticket.

AD75 tickets - entitlement overview

Maximum (1) AD75 ticket per person per year.

Target Group	Conditions	Requests & Bookings
Group A (travel trade) - IATA/non-IATA travel agency staff plus one (1) accompanying person	Professional contact data of travel trade staff and other AD75 users to whom delivery is to be made (data to be stored in an STS AG or Switzerland Travel Centre and Rail Europe data bank). Delivery of marketing documentation to AD75 ticket recipient.	Applicants request their AD75 ticket via our partners Switzerland Travel Centre and Rail Europe. Switzerland Travel Centre: Application Form AD75 Rail Europe agents: agent.raileurope.com (login required)
Group B (other target groups) - ST staff plus one (1) accompanying person - Swiss embassy/ consulate staff plus one (1) accompanying person - SWISS staff plus one (1) accompanying person	Professional contact data of staff and other AD75 users to whom delivery is to be made (data to be stored in an STS AG or Switzerland Travel Centre data bank). Delivery of marketing documentation to the AD75 ticket recipient.	Applicants request their AD75 ticket via our partner Switzerland Travel Centre. Switzerland Travel Centre: Application Form AD75

As of: 17 February 2025